
26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Session 3
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.491 151 30.007 40.492 29.779 1:40.27815 38 147 5 3

11 HOFOR Racing 1:40.963 92 30.035 40.756 30.039 1:40.83010 9 98 10 6

81 Era Motorsport 1:41.202 603 30.125 40.736 30.132 1:40.99361 60 6011 8 8

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.311 64 30.043 40.920 30.247 1:41.21023 5 69 13 10

56 Scuderia P raha 1:41.397 105 30.006 40.740 30.272 1:41.0187 6 346 9 13

286 GetSpeed 1:41.432 656 30.143 40.987 30.271 1:41.40165 65 6013 14 12

93 Red Ant Racing 1:41.583 457 30.297 41.184 29.894 1:41.37545 45 4418 18 4

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:41.615 238 30.252 40.708 30.256 1:41.21615 28 2315 7 11

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.848 689 30.216 41.111 30.278 1:41.60512 68 1114 17 14

71 Juta Racing 1:41.982 4110 30.270 41.028 30.531 1:41.82939 43 4117 16 17

98 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:42.105 1611 30.140 40.767 30.122 1:41.02914 12 1312 11 7

90 E2P Racing 1:42.654 1112 30.384 41.295 30.975 1:42.65411 11 1119 19 20

21 HAAS RT 1:43.205 6113 30.493 41.688 30.805 1:42.98660 62 6121 21 19

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:43.324 914 30.398 41.422 31.324 1:43.14410 9 920 20 23

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:40.491 151 30.007 40.492 29.779 1:40.27815 38 147 5 3

81 Era Motorsport 1:41.202 602 30.125 40.736 30.132 1:40.99361 60 6011 8 8

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:41.311 63 30.043 40.920 30.247 1:41.21023 5 69 13 10

56 Scuderia P raha 1:41.397 104 30.006 40.740 30.272 1:41.0187 6 346 9 13

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:41.848 685 30.216 41.111 30.278 1:41.60512 68 1114 17 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:40.963 91 30.035 40.756 30.039 1:40.83010 9 98 10 6

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:41.615 232 30.252 40.708 30.256 1:41.21615 28 2315 7 11

71 Juta Racing 1:41.982 413 30.270 41.028 30.531 1:41.82939 43 4117 16 17

90 E2P Racing 1:42.654 114 30.384 41.295 30.975 1:42.65411 11 1119 19 20

65 Viper Niza Racing 1:43.324 95 30.398 41.422 31.324 1:43.14410 9 920 20 23
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26th Michelin 24H BARCELONA 2025

26 - 28 September 2025Session 3
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:44.803 111 31.037 42.336 31.121 1:44.49410 11 922 26 21

907 RPM Racing 1:44.885 112 31.132 42.252 31.319 1:44.70311 11 1024 24 22

938 GP Racing Team 1:44.958 263 31.100 42.215 31.621 1:44.93627 26 2623 23 25

928 HRT Performance 1:45.177 34 31.145 42.105 31.408 1:44.6584 4 325 22 24

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:45.557 585 31.201 42.255 31.874 1:45.33059 55 5826 25 28

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:46.014 96 31.449 42.575 31.747 1:45.7716 9 5928 27 26

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:46.109 67 31.438 42.695 31.813 1:45.9466 3 627 28 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 1:44.803 111 31.037 42.336 31.121 1:44.49410 11 922 26 21

907 RPM Racing 1:44.885 112 31.132 42.252 31.319 1:44.70311 11 1024 24 22

938 GP Racing Team 1:44.958 263 31.100 42.215 31.621 1:44.93627 26 2623 23 25

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:45.557 584 31.201 42.255 31.874 1:45.33059 55 5826 25 28

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:46.014 95 31.449 42.575 31.747 1:45.7716 9 5928 27 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 1:50.033 191 32.792 44.253 32.966 1:50.01120 19 1930 30 30

488 NM Racing 1:52.039 82 33.273 44.915 33.604 1:51.7923 31 831 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

72 ANS Motorsport 1:38.738 81 29.644 39.852 29.242 1:38.7388 8 81 1 1

992 Paradine Competition 1:40.005 312 29.765 40.203 29.955 1:39.92332 31 313 2 5

991 Paradine Competition 1:40.181 313 29.684 40.235 30.174 1:40.09333 31 262 3 9

14 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:40.231 504 29.831 40.435 29.700 1:39.96650 50 494 4 2

199 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:41.083 75 29.864 40.621 30.472 1:40.9577 6 75 6 16

82 Era Motorsport 1:41.615 176 30.119 40.907 30.464 1:41.49018 17 1710 12 15

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:42.060 377 30.259 40.993 30.799 1:42.05139 37 3716 15 18

70 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:49.470 748 32.708 44.009 32.589 1:49.30674 75 7329 29 29
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